Racine Lutheran High School
RACINE COUNTY COACH OF THE YEAR
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1980
1990
1990
1991
1995
1995
1997
1997
1998
2002
2005
2006
2006
2008
2010
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2017
2017

Jan Thieme
Dick Bode

Jeff Christensen
Randy Hoover
Jeff Christensen
Jeff Christensen
Scott Smith

Bob Mallwitz
Larry Lake

Jeff Christensen
Scott Smith
Becky Demuth
Dan Schulz
Scott Smith

Bob Mallwitz
Becky Demuth
Jeff Christensen
Jeff Christensen
Steve Shaffer
Bob Mallwitz
Scott Smith

Softball

Boys Track & Field

Boys Basketball
Baseball

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Football
Baseball

Boys Soccer
Boys Basketball
Football
Softball

Boys Soccer
Football
Baseball
Softball

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Baseball
Football



