Racine Lutheran High School RACINE COUNTY COACH OF THE YEAR

1978	Jan Thieme	Softball
1980	Dick Bode	Boys Track & Field
1990	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
1990	Randy Hoover	Baseball
1991	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
1995	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
1995	Scott Smith	Football
1997	Bob Mallwitz	Baseball
1997	Larry Lake	Boys Soccer
1998	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
2002	Scott Smith	Football
2005	Becky Demuth	Softball
2006	Dan Schulz	Boys Soccer
2006	Scott Smith	Football
2008	Bob Mallwitz	Baseball
2010	Becky Demuth	Softball
2011	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
2012	Jeff Christensen	Boys Basketball
2017	Steve Shaffer	Girls Basketball
2017	Bob Mallwitz	Baseball
2017	Scott Smith	Football